Notes on Contributors

Roy Ballantyne is Associate Professor in the School of
Professional Studies at the Queensland University of
Technology. He can be contacted at <r.ballantyne@qut.
edu.au>.

Mike Boyes is a lecturer in the School of Physical Education
at the University of Otago, Dunedin, New Zealand. He can
be contacted at mboyes@pooka.otago.ac.nz

Narelle Chambers was a Master of Environmental Science
student at Monash University. She can be contacted c/-
<ffisher@smtp.monash.edu.au>.

Tenille Clarke was a Master of Environmental Science student
at Monash University. She can be contacted c/-
<ffisher@smtp.monash.edu.au>.

John Fien is Associate Professor in the Faculty of
Environmental Sciences and Director of the Griffith University
Centre for Innovation and Research in Environmental
Education. He can be contacted at <J.Fien@mailbox.gu.
edu.au>.

Frank Fisher is Associate Professor and teaches in the Master
of Environmental Science program at Monash University. He
can be contacted at <ffisher@smtp.monash.edu.au>.

Rod Gerber is Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Education,
Health and Professional Studies at the University of New
England. He can be contacted at <rgerber@metz.une.
edu.au>.

Annette Gough is Associate Professor in the School of
Scientific and Developmental Studies, Faculty of Education
at Deakin University. She can be contacted at
<aggough@deakin.edu.au>.

Noel Gough is Associate Professor in the School of Social
and Cultural Studies, Faculty of Education at Deakin
University. He can be contacted at <noelg@deakin.edu.au>.

Jenny Henty was a Master of Environmental Science student
at Monash University. She can be contacted c/- <ffisher@smtp.
monash.edu.au>.

Leissa Kelly is a lecturer and doctoral student at Deakin
University. She can be contacted at <leissa@deakin.edu.au>.

Tammy Kwan is Associate Professor in the Department of
Curriculum Studies at the University of Hong Kong. She can
be contacted at <tylkwan@hkucc.hku.hk>.

John Chi Kin Lee is Associate Professor in the Department of
Curriculum and Instruction at the University of Hong Kong.
He can be contacted at <jcklee@cuhk.edu.hk>.

Andrea Lomdahl is a project manager at the Gould League of
Victoria. She can be contacted at <andreal@gould.vic.edu.au>.

Bert McConnell is a Principal Lecturer and Head of the
Department of Outdoor and Environmental Education at the
Christchurch College of Education, New Zealand. He can be
contacted at <bert.mcconnell@cce.ac.nz>.

Susan Moore is Professor in the School of Social and
Behavioural Sciences at Swinburne University of Technology.
She can be contacted at <SMoore@groupwise.swin.edu.au>.

Erik Mygind is at the Afdeling for Praktik, Pedagogik og
Psykologi in Copenhagen, Denmark. He can be contacted at
<emygind@ifi.ku.dk>.

Jan Packer is a research assistant in the School of Professional
Studies at the Queensland University of Technology. She can
be contacted at <j.packer@qut.edu.au>.

Alan Pilgrim is a Senior Lecturer in Geography at Curtin
University. He can be contacted at <pilgrima@spectrum.
curtin.edu.au>.

Rowan Reid is a Senior Lecturer and Coordinator of the
Master TreeGrower program at the University of Melbourne.
He can be contacted at <rfr@unimelb.edu.au>.

Michael J. Reiss is Professor of Science Education at the
University of London, Institute of Education. He can be
contacted at <m.reiss@ioe.ac.uk>.

Ken Rubeli runs an environmental education centre in Dungog,
New South Wales. He can be contacted at <wangat@
bravo.net.au>.

Peter Saffin was a Master of Environmental Science student
at Monash University. He can be contacted c/- <ffisher@
smtp.monash.edu.au>.

Michael Singh is Professor of Language and Culture and the
Head of the Department of Language and International Studies
at RMIT University. He can be contacted at <michael.singh@
rmit.edu.au>.

Ben Spruzen was a Master of Environmental Science student
at Monash University. He can be contacted c/- <ffisher@smtp.
monash.edu.au>.

Laurence Tamatea is a lecturer in the School of Contextual
Studies, Faculty of Education, Health and Professional Studies
at the University of New England. He can be contacted at
<ltamatea@metz.une.edu.au>.

Bernard Tan was a Master of Environmental Science student
at Monash University. He can be contacted ¢/- <ffisher@smtp.
monash.edu.au>.

Monika Thielking was an honours student with Professor
Susan Moore at Swinburne University of Technology. She
can be contacted c/- <SMoore@groupwise.swin.edu.au>.
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Daniella Tilbury is a Senior Lecturer in the Graduate School
of Environment at Macquarie University. She can be contacted
at <dtilbury@ecosys.gse.mq.edu.au>.

Liz Western is with the Western Australian Water and Rivers
Commission. She can be contacted c/- <pilgrima@spectrum.
curtin.edu.au>.

Hilary Whitehouse is Coordinator for Environmental
Education Programs in the School of Education, James Cook
University Cairns. She can be contacted at <Hilary.
Whitehousel@jcu.edu.au>.

Geoff Young is the Community Education Manager at the NSW
Environment Protection Authority. He can be contacted at

<youngg@epa.nsw.gov.au>. £D
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